
ZG74.0 - 2nd Loop CCW - Dirty Gretna (Red Dirty) 

At TurnGo On
0 0.8 Begin Ride
0.8 L 0.6 Taylors Mill Rd
1.4 R 2.1 Co Rd 903/?Galveston Rd
3.5 L 1.1 Brandon Rd
4.7 R 1.4 Gandy Rd
6.1 L 3.5 Payneton Rd
9.6 R 0.8 Mill Creek Rd
10.4 L 0.4 Neighborhood Rd
10.8 L 0.8 Neighborhood Rd turns

slightly left and becomes 
Jackson Ln

11.6 R 0.6 Turn right to stay on
Jackson Ln

12.1 L 0.1 Pierce Ln
12.2 R 0.5 Chalk Level Rd
12.7 S 0.5 Hurt St
13.2 L 1.4 Main St
14.6 L 1.8 Davis Rd
16.4 L 0.2 Fairview Rd
16.6 R 2.1 Dairy View Rd
18.7 L 0.2 Snakepath Rd
18.9 L 0.5 Snakepath Rd
19.5 L 2.5 Game Reserve Rd
22 L 1.6 Spring Buck Cir
23.5 L 1.2 Turn left
24.7 L 1.6 Motleys Mill Rd
26.3 L 0.5 VA-57 W
26.8 R 1.1 Sheva Rd
27.9 R 3.1 Cedar Hill Rd
31 L 2.6 S Meadows Rd
33.6 R 3 Coles Rd
36.6 R 3.4 Markham Rd
39.9 L 4.1 Johnson Mill Rd
44 L 3.6 Upper Mountain Rd
47.6 R 2.8 N Meadows Rd
50.5 R 3 Hickeys Rd
53.4 L 7.7 VA-40 W
61.2 R 1 Mockingbird Rd
62.1 L 0.4 Hodnetts Rd
62.5 R 2.3 Tates Mill Rd
64.8 R 1.2 VA-40 W
66 R 4.1 Tucker Rd
70.1 R 1.9 Rockford School Rd
72.1 L 1.3 Millstream Dr
73.4 S 0.6 Northside Dr
74 L >.1 N Main St

End of Ride
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